
慈 溪 三 和 电 器 塑 料 有 限 公 司
C I X I S A N H E A P P L I A N C E & P L A S T I C S C O . , LT D . 产品规格书

订购方式：

P

MM

(INCH)

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

NAME

慈 溪 三 和 电 器 塑 料 有 限 公 司
C I X I S A N H E A P P L I A N C E & P L A S T I C S C O . , LT D .

1

2

客户要求

间距Pitch

单间距

双间距

Single Pitch

Double Pitch

型号Type 极数No.of Pole

颜色Color
绿色Green

黑色Black

蓝色Blue

灰色Grey

米色Beige

黄色Yellow

1

2

3

4

5

6

认        证

电气性能
参考标准
额定电压
额定电流

使用线径
耐  电  压

机械性能
温度范围

扭   距
尺     寸

间    距

极    数

材质及电镀
塑    件

焊    脚
方  块

UL IEC

8A 8A

150V 250V

22-16AWG 1.5mm

AC1250V/Min

-40℃~+105℃

3.81mm

2P   3P

Pa66  UL94V-0

黄铜  镀锡

2

2.5kgf.cm

M2  铁  镀镍

SH132-3.81

剥线长度 4-5mm

螺  丝

黄铜  镀镍

3.81

0.90

3
.6

0

3.60

0.50

7.30

8
.5

0

Nx3.81

SH132-3.81
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